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Meet your SALES TEAM!
Blue Marble Brands
313 Iron Horse Way
Providence, RI 02908

bluemarblebrands.com

Connie Jiang Lydick
Northwest Region Manager
clydick@bluemarblebrands.com

Curt Wyant
Director of Sales – East
cwyant@bluemarblebrands.com

Dominick Pernoca
Mid-Atlantic Region Manager
dpernoca@bluemarblebrands.com

Eric Dudley
Southeast Region Manager
edudley@bluemarblebrands.com

Jeff Rhamy
North Central Region Manager
jrhamy@bluemarblebrands.com

Jon Kalina
Vice President of Sales
jkalina@bluemarblebrands.com

Josh Speakman
Southwest Region Manager
jspeakman@bluemarblebrands.com

Kenny Arruda
Northeast Region Manager
karruda@bluemarblebrands.com

Patrick Gabrish
Director of Sales – West
pgabrish@bluemarblebrands.com

Russ Stirmell
Director of Sales – Alternative Channels
rstirmell@bluemarblebrands.com


